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Day and Date Place
Sunday June 14 Church
Friday July 31 Church
Sunday August 9 Church
Sunday December 12 Church
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Dates. 1891 to 1894

Sunday April 24

Sunday April 24

Sunday June 19

Wednesday March 15

Thursday April 13

Sunday June 4

Sunday June 4

Sunday January 14

Subject Headings: Church records and registers --Virginia-- Williamsburg.
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